
Monday 14th March Tuesday 15th March  Wednesday 16th March Thursday 17th March Friday 18th March 

AM

NO PERIOD 6 NO PERIOD 6

Religious Studies 105 mins Combined Science Physics 70 mins

PM Triple Physics 105 mins

Monday 21st March Tuesday 22nd March  Wednesday 23rd March Thursday 24th March Friday 25th March 

AM

NO PERIOD 6 NO PERIOD 6

PM Combined Science Biology 70 mins

Triple Biology 105 mins

Monday 28th March 
AM

PM

Bluecoat Wollaton Academy Year 11 - March 2022 Mock Exams

Sociology 105mins  

Geography Paper 1 90mins Food Prep & Nutrition 105 mins French Writing F 65mins / H 80mins 

DT 120 mins 

English Language 105 mins

Combined Science Chemistry 70 mins

Triple Chemistry 105 mins

Geography Paper 2 90mins 

History - Medicine 60mins  
French Listening F 35mins / H 45mins   

&  French Reading F 45mins / H 60min  Maths (Calculator) 90 mins English Literature 80 mins

Computer Science Paper 1 90mins  Sociology 105mins  

History - Germany 60mins 

Maths (Non Calculator) 90 mins

Further Maths Paper 105 mins 

Computer Science - Paper 2 90mins

Further Maths  Paper 2 105 mins
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